Time
8:40
8:44
8:48
8:52
8:56
9:00
9:04
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36

Route 1 Route2

uii M
Uil M
uii M
Uil M
uii M
Uil m
Uil M
Uil m
uii M
U1lF
U1lF
U1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
UllF
U1lF
UllF

12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F

Route 3

14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15 M
14-15M
14-15 M
14-15M
14-15 M
14-15M
14-15 M
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F

Route 4

Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M

Route 5

16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F

Route 6

Route 7

Speed
Blocks

Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
16-17 F
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M
14-15M



11:40 12-13F 14-15F 14-15M

11:44 12-13 F 14-15 M
11:48 12-13 F 14-15F
11:52 START of 2nd Qualifier. Previews for everyone. 14-15F
11:56 14-15F
12:00 uiltmMm 12-13M 14-15M 14-15F
12:04 uilmMm 12-13M 14-15M 14-15F
12:08 Uulii mMm 12-13 M 14-15M 14-15 F
12:12 uilmMm 12-13M 14-15M 14-15F
12:16 Uulili M 12-13 M 14-15M 14-15 F
12:20 uilmMm 12-13M 14-15M 14-15F
12:24 Uulii mMm 12-13 M 14-15M 14-15 F
12:28 uilmMm 12-13M 14-15M 14-15F
12:32 Uulii mMm 12-13 M 14-15M 14-15 F
12:36 Ull1F 12-13M 14-15M 14-15F
12:40 UllF 12-13F  14-15M 14-15F
12:44 UllF 12-13F  14-15M 14-15 F
12:48 UllF 12-13F  14-15M 14-15F
12:52 UllF 12-13F 14-15M 14-15F
12:56 Ul1F 12-13F  14-15M 14-15F
13:00 UllF 12-13F  14-15M 14-15F
13:04 Ul1F 12-13F  14-15M

13:08 UllF 12-13F  14-15M

13:12 UllF 12-13F  14-15M

13:16 UllF 12-13F  14-15M

13:20 U1l F 12-13F  14-15M

13:24 Ull1F 12-13F 14-15F

13:28 Ul1F 12-13F 14-15F

13:32 Ull1F 12-13F 14-15F

13:36 U1l F 12-13F 14-15F

13:40 Ull1F 12-13F 14-15F

13:44 UllF 12-13F 14-15F

13:48 Ull1F 12-13F 14-15F

13:52 U1l F 12-13F 14-15F

13:56 UllF 12-13F 14-15F

14:00 U1l F 12-13F  14-15F

14:04 UllF 12-13F 14-15F

14:08 U1l F 12-13F  14-15F

14:12 UllF 12-13F 14-15F

14:16 U1l F 12-13F 14-15F Open M

14:20 12-13F 14-15F Open M

14:24 12-13F 14-15F Open M

14:28 12-13F 14-15F Open M

14:32 12-13F 14-15F Open M

14:36 12-13 F 14-15 F Open M

14:40 12-13F 14-15F

14:44 12-13F 14-15F




14:48
14:52
14:56
15:00
15:04
15:08

16:00
16:30
17:00

17:10
17:14
17:18
17:22
17:26
17:30
17:34
17:38
17:42
17:46
17:50
17:54
17:58
18:02
18:06
18:10
18:14
18:18
18:22
18:26
18:30
18:34
18:38
18:42
18:46
18:50

reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset

reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset

12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F

reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset

Isolation Check In for Finalists
Athlete Meeting and isolation closes.

Finals preview for all Categories.

Ull M
Uil M
Ull M
Uil M
Ull M
Uil M
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
U1lF
Ul1lF
UllF

12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F

14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15 M
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F

14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F

reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset

Open M

reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset

reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset

reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset
reset

12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 F
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M



18:54
18:58
19:02
19:06

Awards for everyone.

14-15F
14-15F
14-15F
14-15F

12-13 M
12-13 M
12-13 M



